Voornaam
Brechtje
Ezra
Fenne
Fien
Filip
Gerson
Joél
Jos
Julia
Julian
Kian
Levi
Lieke
Niels
Pieter
Pieter
Wessel
Thom
Tiemen
Anna

Marijn

Naam
Heijkoop
Viot
Vlasblom

de Vaal

van Noppen
Alting
Eijkelenboom
Vermeij

de Waal
Hamberg
Harlaar
Kreukniet
van Rijs
Baartman
van der Zwan
Korevaar
van den Toren
Karens
Koutstaal
den Besten

de Rover

tijd
26,42
22,09
29,11
38,35
64,50
27,18
35,81
41,43
24,45
42,09
23,67
21,03

32,05
21,39

38,58
25,83
22,68
27,20
30,04



Voornaam
Alyssa
Anna
Danique
Esra

Eva
Flore
Francis
Jiska
Jolien
Maud
Naomi
Nienke
Rebecca
Robin
Silas
Silas
Timon
Tom
Bram

Mikal

Naam
Vermeegen
Visser

de Koning
Verlare
Visser

van der Poel
Schut

Buter
Korevaar
Eijkelenboom
Eijkelenboom
Bakker
Vertooren
Harthoorn
Breedveld

de Vries

van Noppen
Bakker
Brandwijk

Buter

tijd
23,66
33,18
20,47
22,28
21,64
20,71
19,00
20,16
19,35
20,81
22,26
21,78
22,26
19,96
18,22
23,55
18,80
19,06
19,53
18,76



Voornaam
Anna
Coert
Emma
Esmee
Hannah
Joélle
Jolijn
Josephine
Kris

Leah
Leendert
Lois
Mara
Nienke
Qi-Pee
Reinier
Gerco
Joost
Levi
Yoram

Gijs

Naam
Vergunst
Verschoor
de Waal
Breedveld
Korevaar
Herweijer
Riphagen
Tieleman
Westerhout
Mol

de Waard
van Noppen
van der Poel
Weerstand
Van der Spek
Honkoop
Aanen

van Meijeren
Mudde

van de Graaf

de Waal

tijd
18,56
17,28
16,99
19,27
18,83

19,76

20,05
21,41
16,55
17,65
18,44
17,39
16,70
17,87
18,15
18,50
20,26
19,85
19,01



Voornaam
Alexander
Aniek
Charlotte
Chayenne
Daan

Eva
Frederique
Jair
Jasmijn
Jason
Laura

Levi
Marthe
Roos

Suze
Thomas
Anne-Lotte
Emily
Joost

Kay

Naam
Wemmers
Terlouw
van der Zwan
Van den Hoek
Boot
Riphagen
Bouwer
Nugteren
Blijleven
Buter
Verberk

de Vries
Nieuwenhuijse
Westerhout
Verdoren
Van der Dool
Meerkerk
Vonk

Ista

Alblas

tijd
16,29
16,73
17,69
16,15
16,53
16,74
17,30
14,48
16,13
16,14
17,40
17,78
18,85
16,18
16,21
17,17
19,19
17,00
19,81
20,27



Voornaam
Anne
Aron
Boaz
Floris
Hannah
Harmen
Jonathan
Levi

Levi
Lydia
Pascal
Sem
Sophie
Sven

Wessel

Naam
Oskam
Brandwijk
Buter
Vergunst
Nugteren
Fluitsma
Nugteren
Brunt
Bakker
Wemmers
Geeratz
Bakker
van Noppen
Hamberg
Schut

tijd

13,94
15,90
15,90
15,71
15,23
14,57
13,64
15,48
14,92
15,27
15,33
15,25
15,35
13,45



